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Link do produktu: https://www.agdmk.pl/akpo-okap-wk-9-topaz-60-czarny-p-15592.html

Opis produktu
AKPO Okap WK-9 Topaz 60 Czarny

Budowa : kominowa

Kolor: czarny

Wydajnos¢ (min.): 244 m3/h
Wydajnos$é (maks.): 397 m3/h
Poziom hatasu: 66 dB
Oswietlenie: LED
Sterowanie: elektroniczne
Pilot: Tak

Timer: Tak

Szerokosé: 60 cm
Wysokos¢: 81 cm
Gtebokos¢: 38.4 cm

AKPO Okap WK-9 Topaz 60 Czarny

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

636,53 zt
517,50 zt
24609662
7669313
5903148232522
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